10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Operations Manger

Business Manager

Water Resource Supervisor

Computer Specialist

Field Superintendent

Operations Personnel C

Operations Personnel C

Operations Personnel B

Operations Personnel D

Accounting Assistant

Operations Personnel E

Operations Personnel D

Equipment Mechanic C

Administrative Assistant

Operations Personnel D

Operations Personnel D

Accounting Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Water

Administration

Maintenance

Water

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Water

Administration

Total Wages
$199,800

$116,328

$109,824

$78,335

$76,873

$72,589

$59,858

$58,275

$53,479

$47,219

$46,646

$45,584

$44,594

$44,036

$43,489

$43,451

$42,110

$41,614



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Operations Personnel D

Operations Personnel D

Operations Personnel E

Executive Secretary

Water Resource Assistant

Operations Personnel F

Operations Personnel F

Operations Personnel E

Operations Personnel E

Operations Personnel F

Operations Personnel F

Director

Director

Director

Temporary Water Assistant

Director

Temporary Canal Worker

Temporary Office Worker

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Water

Water

Water

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water

Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Water

Board Member

Maintenance

Administration

$41,574

$41,337

$39,986

$38,672

$37,945

$37,898

$35,888

$35,066

$33,099

$30,769

$30,681

$3,000

$1,800

$1,800

$1,565

$1,500

$1,347

$1,330



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Director

Temporary Office Worker

Temporary Canal Worker

Temporary Canal Worker

Temporary Office Worker

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Lower Tule River Irrigation
District

Board Member

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

$900

$731

$644

$373

$285



