	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$199,800
2.	Operations Manger		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$116,328
3.	Business Manager		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$109,824
4.	Water Resource Supervisor		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$78,335
5.	Computer Specialist		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$76,873
6.	Field Superintendent		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$72,589
7.	Operations Personnel C		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$59,858
8.	Operations Personnel C		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$58,275
9.	Operations Personnel B		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$53,479
10.	Operations Personnel D		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$47,219
11.	Accounting Assistant		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$46,646
12.	Operations Personnel E		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$45,584
13.	Operations Personnel D		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,594
14.	Equipment Mechanic C		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,036
15.	Administrative Assistant		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$43,489
16.	Operations Personnel D		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,451
17.	Operations Personnel D		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$42,110
18.	Accounting Assistant		Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$41,614

19.	Operations Personnel D	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$41,574
20.	Operations Personnel D	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$41,337
21.	Operations Personnel E	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$39,986
22.	Executive Secretary	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$38,672
23.	Water Resource Assistant	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$37,945
24.	Operations Personnel F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$37,898
25.	Operations Personnel F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$35,888
26.	Operations Personnel E	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,066
27.	Operations Personnel E	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$33,099
28.	Operations Personnel F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$30,769
29.	Operations Personnel F	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$30,681
30.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$3,000
31.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$1,800
32.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$1,800
33.	Temporary Water Assistant	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Water	\$1,565
34.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$1,500
35.	Temporary Canal Worker	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,347
36.	Temporary Office Worker	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$1,330

37.	Director	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Board Member	\$900
38.	Temporary Office Worker	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$731
39.	Temporary Canal Worker	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$644
40.	Temporary Canal Worker	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$373
41.	Temporary Office Worker	Lower Tule River Irrigation District	Administration	\$285